
 Sun. Sept 17 Life Night

Wed. Sep 27 Ignite
@ Main Church 

Sun. Oct 8 Life Night

Sun. Oct 15 Life Night

Wed. Oct 25 Ignite 
@ Main Church 

Sun. Oct 29 Life Night 

Sun. Nov 5 Life Night
@ Main Church

Wed. Nov. 15 Ignite
@ Main Church

Sun. Dec. 3 Life Night 

Wed. Dec. 6 Ignite
@ Main Church

Fall 2023 Calendar

 

Ignite Nights: 
Ignite will take place at the
main Church (4301
Woodridge Pkwy) from
7:30pm - 9:00pm &
confirmand must attend with
either their sponsor or
parent. 
Attendance for Ignite is
100% Mandatory

Luisa  Elena  Parra  |  lu isap@stmartha .com |  281-713-8969

ST. MARTHA
YOUTH MINISTRY

Reve lat ion  Calendar  2023-2024
Li fe  Nights  Sundays  6 : 15  pm -  8 : 15  pm FLC

Confirmation Mass Dates & Times TBD 

Mandatory Parent
Meeting: 

Parent Meeting will be on
August 20th at 6:30pm in the
FLC (English & Spanish)

Registration:
Reg. for Year 2  (Revelation) is
in August 2023. See emails or
website for details.



Jan 5 - 7 Confirmation
Retreat Mandatory

Sun. Jan 14 Life Night

Sun. Jan 21 Life Night

Wed. Jan 31 Ignite 
@ Main Church

Sun. Feb 18 Life Night

Wed. Feb 28 Ignite 
@ Main Church

Wed. Mar 20 Ignite 
@ Main Church

Sun. Mar 24 Life Night

Sun. Apr 14 Life Night

Wed. Apr 24 Ignite 
@ Main Church

Sun. Apr 28 Life Night

Spring 2024 Calendar

Additional Info: 

 

Confirmation Retreat: January 5 -7  
*Mandatory* 
Exit Interview Dates TBD

Ignite will take place at the main
Church (4301 Woodridge Pkwy)
from 7:30 - 9:00pm & confirmand
must attend with either their
sponsor or parent.
Attendance for Ignite is
100% Mandatory 

Luisa  Elena  Parra
Luisap@stmartha .com

281-713-8969

Ignite Nights: 

Confirmation Mass Dates
& Times TBD 

ST. MARTHA
YOUTH MINISTRY

Reve lat ion  Calendar  2023-2024
Li fe  Nights  Sundays  6 : 15  pm -  8 : 15  pm FLC


